P13000057685

-				
(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
W13-33288				

Office Use Only



500248401705

06/14/13--01029--009 **130.00

FILED
Jul 11, 2013 08:00 AM
Secretary of State

JUL 17 2013 A. DUNLAP Attn: Leslie Sellers, Pei Sentinel Marine Services, Inc.

About a month ago we sent in paperwork to reinstate the buisness name "Sentinel Marine" as an LLC. We also sent a check of \$130.00 (chack \$186) which was accounted to we were told we were unable to use the name "Sentinel Marine" again. Since all of this took place we were also informed by our lawyer that the business is required to be a "S Corp."

We would like to use the name "Sentinel Marine Services," Inc." as our S Corp business Name. Inclosed is the paper work for this "New" business. We would like for you to use the money needed to create this business from the \$130.00 we sent and for you to return the Money that is remaining please.

Thank you
again,

Pmy Donaldson

E John Donaldson

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILED Jul 11, 2013 08:00 AM Secretary of State

SUBJECT: Sentine 1 Marine Services, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)							
	(PROPOSED CORPOR	RATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLU</u>	UDE SUFFIX)				
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:							
☐ \$70.0 Filing Fe	•	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status				
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED						
FROM: Amy L. Donaldson Name (Printed or typed)							
109 Redgrave Dr. Address							
Metbourne FL 32935 Sebastian, FL 32958							
239-572-0673 Daytime Telephone number							
amydonaldson 76 @gmail i com							
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)							

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 18, 2013

AMY L. DONALDSON 943 CREEL STREET MELBOURNE, FL 32935

SUBJECT: SENTINEL MARINE L.L.C.

Ref. Number: W13000035288

We have received your document for SENTINEL MARINE L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Section 608.406, Florida Statutes, was amended effective July 1, 2007, to require the name of a limited liability company to be distinguishable from the names of all other filings filed with the Division of Corporations, except for fictitious name registrations and general partnership registrations.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all the appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. A search for name availability can be made on the Internet through the Division's records at www.sunbiz.org.

Please note the name of a limited liability company must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.", or the designation "LLC". The word "Limited" may be abbreviated as "Ltd." andthe word "Company" may be abbreviated as "Co." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company", "L.C.", and "LC".

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Leslie Sellers Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 113A00015322

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NA The name of the corpo	AME ration shall be: <u>Sentinel Marir</u>	ine Services, Inc.
ARTICLE II P	Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:
943 C	eel St 109 Perlgrave Dr.	-
-Methau	rne FL Sepastian, FL	
,	-32935 32958	
ARTICLE III PU	RPOSE	C
The purpose for which	n the corporation is organized is: Marine	Services.
	M	
		FILED
ARTICLE IV SP The number of shares	IARES of stock is: 500	Jul 11, 2013 08:00 Al ————————————————————————————————————
		Secretary of State
72. 22. 24. 25. 25. 25. 25. 25. 25. 25. 25. 25. 25	ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
		• •
Address		Address: 109 Redgrave Dr.
	Melbourne FL 32935	Sebastian, FL
		<u> </u>
Name and Tit	1e: John W. Donaldson - V.P. N	Name and Title: UShn W. Donald Son - V.
Address	943 Creel St A	Address: 109 Redgrave Or
Address		144.000.
Address		Sebastian, FL
Address	Melbourne FL 32935	•
	Melbourne FL 32935	Sebastian, FL 32958
	Melbourne FL 32935 le: Ken Harland - Trap/sec N	Sebastian, FL
	Melbourne FL 32935 le: Ken Harland - Trap/sec N 943 Cree St A	Sebastian, FL 32958
Name and Tit	Melbourne FL 32935 Ne: Ken Harland - Trac/Sec N	Sebastian, FL 32958 Name and Title:

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	<u> </u>
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI The name and Flo	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) or	f the registered agent is:	
Name:	Amy L. Donaldson	_	
Address:	109 Redgrave Dr. Jenastian FL 32958	-	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and ad</u>	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Amy L. Donaldson	_	
Address:	Amy L. Donaldson 109 Redgrave Or Sebastian, FL 32958	- -	
	ed as registered agent to accept service of process of familiar with and accept the appointment as reg		
	Limy & Wonaldow	# 7	19/13
<u> </u>	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are epartment of state constitutes a third degree felon		
	Required Mgnature/Incorporator		Date